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C530-427/036
J1, 2 - lll. Interni klinika

Nazev

Vyvazovaci ventil
Odplyniovaci ventil
Vypoustéci ventil
Uzaviraci klapka
Vypoustéci ventil
Filtr

Trojcestny ventil
VyvaZovaci ventil
Teplomér

Kulovy ventil
Odplyniovaci ventil
Cerpadlo
Uzaviraci klapka
Vypoustéci ventil
Trojcestny ventil
Filtr

Teplomér
Odplyniovaci ventil
VyvaZovaci ventil
Kulovy ventil
Cerpadlo
Uzaviraci klapka
Uzaviraci klapka
Vypoustéci ventil
Filtr

Diferen¢ni manometr
Teplomér
Odplyniovaci ventil
Kulovy ventil

DN
50
15
15
65
15

40
50

15
32
80
15
50
80

15
80
80
50
80
80
15
80

15
80

PN
20
10
10
16
10

16

10
10
16
10

16

10
16
16

16
16
10
16

10
16

Ostatni
STAD 50, bez vypousténi

STAD 50, bez vypousténi
Rozsah 0-120 °C

MAGNA 32-120/F

V5329C1067
Rozsah 0-120 °C
STAF 80

MAGNA1 50-120/F 280

Rozsah 0-0,6 MPa
Rozsah 0-120 °C



